
Fall 2024 Undergrad Fall-1 (8 wks) Fall-2 (8 wks) Graduate (RSM)
Faculty In-Service TBD TBD
Convocation TBD TBD NA TBD
Classes Begin Aug 19 (Mon) Aug 19 (Mon) Oct 14 (Mon) Aug 19 (Mon)
Last Day to Add/Drop (@ 5pm) Aug 26 (Mon) Aug 26 (Mon) Oct 21 (Mon) Aug 26 (Mon)
Census Date (@ 5pm) Aug 26 (Mon) Aug 26 (Mon) Oct 21 (Mon) Aug 26 (Mon)
Labor Day** Sept 2 (Mon) Sept 2 (Mon) NA Sept 2 (Mon)
Grad Intensive (Mob) TBD
Grad Intensive (Flo) TBD
Grad Intensive (StL) TBD
Fall Break* Oct 24-25 (Th-F) NA NA NA
Last Day to Withdraw (@ 5pm) Oct 28 (Mon) Sept 23 (Mon) Nov 18 (Mon) Oct 28 (Mon)
Registration (Sp & Sum) Nov 4-22 Nov 4-22 Nov 4-22 Nov 4-22
Thanksgiving Break* Nov 25-28 (M-F) NA Nov 25-28 (M-F) Nov 25-28 (M-F)
Final Exams Dec 9-12 (M-Th) NA NA Dec 9-12 (M-Th)
Classes End Dec 12 (Thur) Oct 11 (Fri) Dec 12 (Thur) Dec 12 (Thur)
Grades Due (@ noon) Dec 17 (Tue) Oct 16 (Wed) Dec 17 (Tue) Dec 17 (Tue)
Degree Conferral Dec 30 (Mon) Dec 30 (Mon) Dec 30 (Mon) Dec 30 (Mon)

* No classes
** No classes, campus closed

Spring 2025 Undergrad Sp-1 (8 wks) Sp-2 (8 wks) Graduate (RSM)
Classes Begin Jan 13 (Mon) Jan 13 (Mon) Mar 10 (Mon) Jan 13 (Mon)
MLK Day** Jan 20 (Mon) Jan 20 (Mon) NA Jan 20 (Mon)
Last Day to Add/Drop (@ 5pm) Jan 21 (Tues) Jan 21 (Tues) Mar 17 (Mon) Jan 21 (Tues)
Census Date (@ 5pm) Jan 21 (Tues) Jan 21 (Tues) Mar 17 (Mon) Jan 21 (Tues)
Grad Intensive (Mob) TBD
Grad Intensive (Flo) TBD
Grad Intensive (StL) TBD
Spring Break* Mar 24-28 (M-F) Mar 24-28 (M-F) Mar 24-28 (M-F)
Good Friday** Apr 18 (Fri) NA Apr 18 (Fri) Apr 18 (Fri)
Last Day to Withdraw (@ 5pm) Mar 31 (Mon) Feb 17 (Mon) Apr 21 (Mon) Mar 31 (Mon)
Registration (Fa & Sum) Mar 31-Apr 17 Mar 31-Apr 17 Mar 31-Apr 17 Mar 31-Apr 17
Final Exams May 5-8 (M-Th) NA NA May 5-8 (M-Th)
Classes End May 8 (Th) Mar 7 (Fri) May 8 (Th) May 8 (Th)
Graduation May 9 (Fri) May 9 (Fri) May 9 (Fri) May 9 (Fri)
Grades Due (@ noon) May 13 (Tue) Mar 12 (Wed) May 13 (Tue) May 13 (Tue)
Degree Conferral May 30 (Mon) May 30 (Mon) May 30 (Mon) May 30 (Mon)

* No classes
** No classes, campus closed

Summer 2025 Sum (8 wks)
Memorial Day** May 26 (Mon)
Classes Begin Jun 2 (Mon)
Last Day to Add/Drop (@ 5pm) Jun 9 (Mon)
Census Date (@ 5pm) Jun 9 (Mon)
Independence Day** Jul 4 (Fri)
Last Day to Withdraw (@ 5pm) Jul 7 (Mon)
Classes End Jul 25 (Fri)
Grades Due (@ noon) Jul 30 (Wed)
Degree Conferral Aug 30 (Sat)

* No classes
** No classes, campus closed
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